
コート
登録
番号 名          前 勝 負

得　失
ゲーム 順位

A B A C A D

1 － 4 3 － 4 －

B A B C B D

4 － 1 4 － 3 －

C A C B C D

4 － 3 3 － 4 －

D A D B D C

－ － －

コート
登録
番号 名          前 勝 負

得　失
ゲーム 順位

A B A C A D

2 － 4 0 － 4 －

B A B C B D

4 － 2 4 － 2 －

C A C B C D

4 － 0 2 － 4 －

D A D B D C

－ － －

コート
登録
番号 名          前 勝 負

得　失
ゲーム 順位

A B A C A D

4 － 2 0 － 4 －

B A B C B D

2 － 4 0 － 4 －

C A C B C D

4 － 0 4 － 0 －

D A D B D C

－ － －

コート
登録
番号 名          前 勝 負

得　失
ゲーム 順位

A B A C A D

4 － 2 4 － 2 －

B A B C B D

2 － 4 4 － 1 －

C A C B C D

2 － 4 1 － 4 －

D A D B D C

－ － －

コート
登録
番号 名          前 勝 負

得　失
ゲーム 順位

A B A C A D

4 － 1 4 － 1 －

B A B C B D

1 － 4 4 － 3 －

C A C B C D

1 － 4 3 － 4 －

D A D B D C

－ － －

コート
登録
番号 名          前 勝 負

得　失
ゲーム 順位

A B A C A D

3 － 4 2 － 4 －

B A B C B D

4 － 3 2 － 4 －

C A C B C D

4 － 2 4 － 2 －

D A D B D C

－ － －

B

D

C

C

B

B

C

B

C

C

D

A

D

A

B

A

B

C

D

A

A

2

3

3

2

1

1

2

3

1

1

2

2

3

1

3

1

2

3

1

0

0

1

2

2

2

0

0

1

2

2

0

1

2

0

1

1

1

0

0

2

1

2

2

1

0

2

0

2

1

1

0

中野智貴

山本琉斗

垣中翔太

石野咲弥

山上永悟

中村恵輔

牧和徳

浮谷美帆

山本理人

牧直徳

臼井美穂

井出悠太

中條孝太郎

二瓶海琉

跡上将太

羽鳥舷瑚

D

A

D

1

2

3

4

5

6

A B C

A B C D

A C

A B C D

C D

2

0

D

A B C D

斉藤旭希

京塚修斗

1

D
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